
Euthanized

Euthanasia 

Request by Owner

Disposal Request 

by Owner Quarantine Return Died in Care

Bayou Vista 0 0 1 0 0

Dickinson 1 2 0 0 0

Hitchcock 12 0 0 0 0

Kemah 3 0 0 0 2

La Marque 14 1 2 0 2

Santa Fe 0 0 0 0 0

Texas City 81 6 18 0 13

Tiki Island 0 0 0 0 0

Unincorporated 23 4 3 0 11

Totals 134 13 24 0 28

Euthanasia Breakdown

Jurisdiction Dog Cat Other Dog Cat Other Dog Cat Other Dog Cat Other Dog Cat Other Dog Cat Other Dogs 39

Bayou Vista Cats 91

Dickinson 1 Other 4

Hitchcock 2 1 2 1 2 1 Grand Total 134

Kemah 1 2

La Marque 1 1 2 1 5

Santa Fe

Texas City 4 3 6 4 4 18 2 1 16 1 1 1 1 5

Tiki Island

Unincorporated 1 1 2 2 1 3 6 2

Totals 7 5 0 9 8 0 9 21 2 5 30 1 2 1 1 7 0 0

ACO Activities with Reasons

Jurisdiction Sick or Injured Stray Transport

Trap Drop off/Pick 

up

Unrestrain/ 

Property

Welfare Check or 

Neglect Wildlife Assist

Bayou Vista 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Hitchcock 1 23 8 0 0 5 2

Kemah 0 1 0 0 0 0 7

La Marque 1 34 3 0 0 15 12

Texas City 0 0 11 0 0 0 0

Tiki Island 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unincorporated 2 92 12 0 0 31 11

Totals 4 151 34 0 0 51 32

Additional Information

Jurisdiction

Bayou Vista

Hitchcock

Kemah

La Marque

Texas City

Tiki Island

Unincorporated

Totals

Notes:

2

00

0

021

11 0:00 0

140

0

0 00

Citations Issued Notices IssuedQuarantines

0

1

14

0

13

0

0

6

0

0

0

Euthanasia Totals

26

Contained by Citizen 

or Trap

0

5

4

Other

0

0

1

1

3

0

0

1

0

10

0

3

37

0

6 0

0

5

Assist Law 

Enforcement

0

0

0

Carcass Retrieval

0

0

0

Aggressive Behavior Issue Health  Condition Illness Injured Time/Space Feral Cat

78

Escaped

0

0

0

0

0

Redeemed by 

Citizen

0

0

2

0

6

0

10

42

0

0

10

5

13

0

3451

0

21

95

Foster

0

0

5

3

14

110

0

221

Adoptions

2

3

5

2

10

1

76

265

0

5

20

7

55

23

1

1

0

210

0:46

8

5

0

0:58 2

0

12

0

25

Physical Count of animals at ARC on 5/31/18: 253

0

Registration

11

0

1

10

0

0

0

28

44

20

33

0

5

0

24

0

Bite Reports

2

0

18

0

0

42

16

1

44

8

Avg Response Time

0:24

1:05

1:42

1:23

0

12

2

0

29

0

145

0

Calls Received

0

Jurisdiction Incoming ShelterIncoming Field 
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Outgoing Animals-Disposition Method

Rescued by Group

Incoming Animals

76 0:17 0 0 0 00


