# Galveston County Health District



# **Animal Services Division**

# Animal Resource Center - Monthly Report by Jurisdiction

# May 2018

	Incoming	g Animals	Outgoing Animals-Disposition Method												
Jurisdiction	Incoming Field	Incoming Shelter	Adoptions	Foster	Rescued by Group	Redeemed by Citizen	Escaped	Euthanized	Euthanasia Request by Owner	Disposal Request by Owner	Quarantine Return	Died in Care			
Bayou Vista	1	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0			
Dickinson	0	5	3	0	0	0	0	1	2	0	0	0			
Hitchcock	12	20	5	5	10	2	0	12	0	0	0	0			
Kemah	2	7	2	3	5	0	0	3	0	0	0	2			
La Marque	29	23	10	2	13	6	0	14	1	2	0	2			
Santa Fe	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Texas City	145	110	51	18	34	24	0	81	6	18	0	13			
Tiki Island	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			
Unincorporated	76	55	21	14	16	10	0	23	4	3	0	11			
Totals	265	221	95	42	78	42	0	134	13	24	0	28			

Euthanasia Breakdown

	А	ggressi	ve	Beh	navior I	ssue	Healt	th Con	dition		Illness			Injured	1	Tir	me/Spa	ice	Feral Cat
Jurisdiction	Dog	Cat	Other	Dog	Cat	Other	Dog	Cat	Other	Dog	Cat	Other	Dog	Cat	Other	Dog	Cat	Other	
Bayou Vista																			
Dickinson											1								
Hitchcock		2		1	2		1	2					1						3
Kemah	1										2								
La Marque	1			1			2			1	5								4
Santa Fe																			
Texas City	4	3		6	4		4	18	2	1	16	1	1	1	1	5			14
Tiki Island																			
Unincorporated	1			1	2		2	1		3	6					2			5
Totals	7	5	0	9	8	0	9	21	2	5	30	1	2	1	1	7	0	0	26

Euthanasia Totals									
Dogs	39								
Cats	91								
Other	4								
Grand Total	134								

### **ACO Activities with Reasons**

7100 / tetrvities with ricus														
			Assist Law			Contained by Citizen					Trap Drop off/Pick	Unrestrain/	Welfare Check or	
Jurisdiction	Calls Received	Avg Response Time	Enforcement	Bite Reports	Carcass Retrieval	or Trap	Other	Sick or Injured	Stray	Transport	up	Property	Neglect	Wildlife Assist
Bayou Vista	0	0:24	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Hitchcock	1	1:05	0	0	0	5	0	1	23	8	0	0	5	2
Kemah	44	1:42	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	7
La Marque	8	1:23	1	1	3	6	0	1	34	3	0	0	15	12
Texas City	76	0:17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	0	0	0	0
Tiki Island	11	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Unincorporated	0	0:46	1	6	0	10	0	2	92	12	0	0	31	11
Totals	140	0:58	2	7	3	21	0	4	151	34	0	0	51	32

### Additional Information

/taartionar imormation				
Jurisdiction	Quarantines	Citations Issued	Notices Issued	Registration
Bayou Vista	0	0	0	0
Hitchcock	0	5	5	0
Kemah	0	0	0	0
La Marque	1	10	8	2
Texas City	2	1	0	11
Tiki Island	0	0	0	0
Unincorporated	10	28	20	12
Totals	13	44	33	25

Notes:

Physical Count of animals at ARC on 5/31/18: 253